CHOOSE ANY BURGER
AND GET A SELECTED
SOFT DRINK FREE

ALL DAY EVERY DAY

CHOOSE ANY SANDWICH,
WRAP OR TOASTIE AND
GET A SELECTED SOFT
DRINK FREE

12PM-5PM MONDAY-FRIDAY

CHOOSE ANY TWO
DISHES MARKED
WITHA

ALL DAY MONDAY-FRIDAY

CHOOSE ANY
TWO BURGERS

ALL DAY TUESDAY

CHOOSE FROM STEAK AND
GUINNESS®' OR CHICKEN

AND MUSHROOM WITH A
SELECTED SOFT DRINK
FOR £6.49

ALL DAY WEDNESDAY

CHOOSE ANY SKILLET
AND GET A SELECTED
SOFT DRINK FREE

ALL DAY THURSDAY

BURGER &
A DRINK

LUNCH &
A DRINK

BURGERS

SKILLET &
A DRINK

tavA11n
LTE0)> LEMON MERINGUE CHEESECAKE (V) £3.89
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) £3.19

ESPRESSO £1.60

AMERICANO £1.60

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) £3.49 CAPPUCCING £1.90

LATTE £1.90

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (V) 1 —— £1.90

TEA £1.60

VANILLA ICE CREAM (V) £1.69 HOT CHOCOLATE £1.90
LTEI)> SALTED CARAMEL DOUGHNUTS (V) £3.39
CARAMEL APPLE CRUMBLE (V) £3.39

ALL OUR SUNDAES ARE MADE WITH REAL DAIRY ICE
CREAM AND TOPPED WITH FLUFFY CREAM

CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN (V) £4.19
m HONEYCOMB EXPLOSION (V) £4.19
STRAWBERRY FIELDS (V) £4.19

\

Wiiires 20 (J)

: pepsi
PePsk Gist

(V) = made with Vegetarian ingredients, (VE) = made with Vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation and cooking methods could affect this. If you require more information,
please ask your server. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present, and our menu descriptions do not include all
ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information for food and drink is available, upon request. Our fish and poultry
dishes have been carefully filleted, however some small bones may remain. All items are subject to availability. Alcohol is only served to over 18s. All prices include VAT at the current
rate. *All weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Onion rings are formed from chopped onion pieces. +Dishes containing alcohol. All items are subject to availability. All
prices include VAT at the current rate. Crockery may vary by pub. HIG/LN17/MM/3/03

GREAT VALUE
& QUALITY

EVERY DAY

LUNCHE [,

12pm-5pm, MON 10 FRI

GET A SELECTED SOFT DRINK FREE.

See back of the menu for drinks range

CHOOSE ANY SANDWICH, WRAP OR TOASTIE AND

D) LouISIANA

BBQ pulled pork and Monterey Jack cheese
HAM & CHEESE

TUNA MELT
CHEESE & TOMATO (V)

LI MAC & CHEESE (V)

Macaroni in a smoked Cheddar sauce with Monterey Jack cheese

BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAIN STACK

Feeling hungry? Double stack your toastie with both Louisiana
and Mac & Cheese

HAM & SALAD

TUNA & SALAD

CHEDDAR & TOMATO (V)

CLASSIC BLT

SWEET CHILLI SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
BBQ CHICKEN, BACON & CHEDDAR

HAND BATTERED FISH GOUJONS
GREENHOUSE SALAD

+ +

D) CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

CHEDDAR (V)

CHEDDAR & COLESLAW (V)

CHEDDAR & HEINZ® BAKED BEANS (V)
TUNA MAYO

£4.99

£4.99
£4.99
£4.49
£4.99

£6.99

£4.49
£4.49
£3.99
£4.49
£4.49
£4.99
£4.49

£5.49

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99



SHARERS

NACHOS GRANDE (V)

Tortilla chips topped with melted Cheddar, salsa, guacamole,
sour cream and jalapefios

+ +

ULTIMATE SHARER

BBQ glazed chicken wings, southern fried chicken strips, dipping
dogs, beer battered salt and pepper mushrooms', garlic bread and
our classic nachos, served with BBQ mustard, sweet chilli, and BBQ
dips on the side

[0 LOADED TIGER CHIPS

A mix of seasoned chips and sweet potato fries. Choose from:

e Beef chilli, Cheddar and jalapefios
e Mac & cheese (V)
® BBQ pulled pork, Cheddar and sour cream

GLAZED CHICKEN WINGS

24 chicken wings glazed with your choice of BBQ,
peri peri or Tennessee whiskey"

TOPPED CHIPS
CLASSIC NACHOS (V)

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS

MAC & CHEESE BITES (V)

[TE0)> PORK RIBLETS

BEER BATTERED SALT & PEPPER MUSHROOMS' (V)

[TE0)> DIPPING DOGS

SPICY CRACKERJACK PRAWNS

GLAZED CHICKEN WINGS
INDIAN SNACK BOWL (V)

ETE0)> TOMATO & BASIL SOUP (V)

3F0R£9.00 [1) 5

£5.79

£9.49

£5.79

£10.99

£3.29

£3.29

£3.19

£3.49

£3.99

£2.99

£3.29

£3.29

£3.19

£3.29

£2.99

£14.00

FRESH FROM THE GRILL

SKILLETS

8% RUMP £8.29

With seasoned chips, grilled half tomato
and a flat mushroom

10°% SIRLOIN £10.29

With seasoned chips, grilled half tomato
and a flat mushroom

+

STEAK & CHICKEN COMBO £9.79

80z* rump steak and chargrilled chicken
fillet with seasoned chips, flat mushroom
and grilled half tomato

[IEI) MEGA MIXED GRILL £11.99

8oz* rump steak, 70z* gammon steak,
chargrilled chicken fillet and three British
pork sausages with seasoned chips, onion
rings, a flat mushroom, grilled half tomato
and peas

ALL AMERICAN PLATTER £9.719
Half a rack of BBQ glazed pork ribs with

BBQ glazed chicken wings, southern fried
chicken strips, grilled corn, onion rings,
seasoned chips and coleslaw

+ Peppercorn’

+ Tennessee whiskey’

+ BBQ

+ Whiskey & blue cheese’

FOR 99P

CLASSIC MIXED GRILL £8.49
Small rump steak, half a gammon steak,
chargrilled chicken fillet and two British
pork sausages with seasoned chips, a flat
mushroom and grilled half tomato

+

RACK OF BBQ GLAZED PORKRIBS ~ £9.29

With seasoned chips, onion rings,
grilled corn and a grilled half tomato

CHICKEN & RIBS COMBO £1.29
Chargrilled chicken fillet and half a rack

of BBQ glazed pork ribs with seasoned

chips, grilled corn and grilled half tomato

BLACK & BLUE CHICKEN £6.49
Chargrilled chicken fillet topped with
whiskey and blue cheese sauce’ served

with flat mushroom, grilled half tomato,
seasoned chips and peas

ROAST CHICKEN

With seasoned chips, onion rings,
grilled corn and coleslaw

1 CHOOSE A SIZE

+

2 CHOOSE A SAUCE

-+

LOAD  vp

ULTIMATE ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Vegetarian All Day Breakfast also available (V)
BBQ HUNTERS CHICKEN

£ 7°° GAMMON STEAK

BEEF CHILLI

£ SCAMPI & CHIPS

Upgrade your peas to mushy peas for 60p

[T CHICKEN TIKKA JALFREZI

[TE0)> SWEET POTATO & LENTIL DHANSAK (VE)

BATTERED HALLOUMI & CHIPS (V)

£ MINCED BEEF, ALE & VEGETABLE PIE

£ MAC & CHEESE (V)

Load with grilled chicken £1.00
Load with grilled back bacon £1.00
Add garlic bread (V) £1.60

£ SIMPLY CHICKEN

£ HAM, EGG & CHIPS

CURRY P-4

£749 LTSI ULTIATE CHIP SHOP PLATTER

COD & CHIPS
£5.99
£ FISH & CHIPS
£5.99 Upgrade your peas to mushy peas for 60p

£ SAUSAGE & MASH

£6.29 ; VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE & MASH (V)

$629 LTE)> STEAK & GUINNESS® PIE'

[TE0)> CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE
£6.99

LTI ITALIAN STYLE CHICKEN

£ BRITISH BEEF & RED WINE LASAGNE®

£9.99 Add garlic bread (V) £1.60
[TE0)> PENNE ARRABIATTA (V)

Load with grilled chicken £1.00
Load with grilled halloumi (V) £1.50
Load with grilled back bacon £1.00

£6.49

£9.49

£1.49

£5.99

£9.79

£9.79

£1.19

£1.49

£6.79

£5.99

£5.99

£5.19
£5.49
- MEALS
£3.23 1 ALL DAY MONDAY-FRIDAY

BURGERS

ALL OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED IN A LIGHTLY TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN
WITH PICKLED GHERKIN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION AND MAYO,

WITH SEASONED CHIPS ON THE SIDE.

THE ULTIMATE

Beef burger, BBQ pulled pork,
chargrilled chicken fillet, grilled
back bacon and Monterey Jack
cheese topped with onion rings

OLD FAITHFUL
CHEESE & BACON £1.29

Choose from beef burger or
chargrilled chicken fillet topped
with grilled back bacon and
Monterey Jack cheese

BEETROOT &

QUINOA (V) £5.79
Served with houmous
CLASSIC £9.29

Choose from beef burger or
chargrilled chicken fillet.

Plain and simple

PULLED PORK £1.29
Beef burger topped with BBQ
pulled pork, Monterey Jack

cheese and onion rings

BURGER TOPPERS

£929 [E])> TRIPLESTACK  £8.29

Beef burger, pork sausage
and BBQ pulled pork topped
with dipping dogs

BBQ £1.29
Choose from beef burger or
chargrilled chicken fillet topped
with grilled back bacon, Monterey
Jack cheese and onion rings, with
BBQ dip on the side

[T MAC & CHEESE  £6.79

Beef burger with smoked
Cheddar Mac & Cheese, topped
with Monterey Jack cheese

THE FULL HOUSE  £9.29

Beet burger, chargrilled chicken
fillet, southern fried chicken fillet,
grilled back bacon and Monterey
Jack cheese, topped with tomato
salsa and onion rings

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN £7.29

Two southern fried chicken fillets
topped with Monterey Jack cheese
and BBQ dip on the side

BURGER & +

A DRINK

FROM

£9.29

CHOOSE ANY BURGER & GET A
SELECTED SOFT DRINK FREE

See back of the menu for drinks range




